Prima Categoria 2022/2023 (Toscana) - Girone A

classifica completa 11° giornata
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risultati della 11° giornata

SQUADRA

Calci 2016

Viareggio Calcio M. P. S. C.

Romagnano Calcio
Folgor Marlia 1905
San Giuliano
Fornacette Casarosa
Tirrenia

San Frediano Calcio
Serricciolo

Atletico Lucca S.C.
Forte dei Marmi 2015
Migliarino Vecchiano
Torrelaghese 2015
Lammari 1986
Corsanico

Virtus Marina di Massa
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www.asdserricciolo.it

PT G
24 10
23 10
22 10
19 1
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16 1
15 1
14 10
13 10
12 10
11 10

9 10

8 10

6 10
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0 0

Folgor Marlia 1905

Fornacette Casarosa

Forte dei Marmi 2015

Romagnano Calcio
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Viareggio Calcio M. P. S. C.

Atletico Lucca S.C.

Migliarino Vecchiano

GS
11

10

12

12

14

21

11

18

20

22

15

16

22

17

Virtus Marina di Massa
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